
DHS VARSITY BAND CALENDAR 2021

July 26-30 Pre-season requirement 8:00am-noon DHS

Aug 2-6 Pre-season requirement 7:45am-5pm DHS

Tues. Aug. 10 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm DHS

Tues. Aug. 17 Rehearsal 6pm-9pm DHS

Fri. Aug. 20 Kick Off Night 5pm DHS

Tues. Aug. 24 Rehearsal 6pm-9pm DHS

Sat. Aug. 28 Retreat 10am-4pm DHS

Tues. Aug. 31 Rehearsal 6pm-9pm DHS

Fri. Sept. 3 Home Football 6pm-9pm DHS

Tues. Sept. 7 Rehearsal 6pm-9pm DHS

Sat. Sept. 11 Washington Competition TBA Washington

Tues. Sept. 14 Rehearsal 6pm-9pm DHS

Fri. Sept. 17 Home Football 6pm-9pm DHS

Sat. Sept. 18 Normal Competition TBA IWU

Tues. Sept. 21 Rehearsal 6pm-9pm DHS

Thurs. Sept. 23 *Possible Sectional 7pm-9pm DHS

Sat. Sept. 25 Morton Competition TBA Morton

Tues. Sept. 28 Rehearsal 6pm-9pm DHS

Thurs. Sept. 30 Homecoming Parade after school DHS

Fri. Oct. 1 Home Football-homecoming 6pm-9pm DHS

Tues. Oct. 5 Rehearsal 6pm-9pm DHS

Thurs. Oct. 7 *Possible Sectional 7pm-9pm DHS

Sat. Oct. 9 SHOW TBA (deciding between 2 TBA TBA

Tues. Oct. 12 Rehearsal 6pm-9pm DHS

Fri. Oct. 15 Home Football 6pm-9pm DHS

Sat. Oct. 16 Dunlap Invitational TBA DHS

Tues. Oct. 19 Rehearsal 6pm-9pm DHS

Thurs. Oct. 21 *Possible Sectional 7pm-9pm DHS

Fri. Oct. 22 Home Football 6pm-9pm DHS



Sat. Oct. 23 ISU Competition TBA Normal

Tues. Oct. 26 Band Recognition Night 7pm DHS

Times and dates are subject to change

All rehearsals and performances are mandatory


